Grand National Cross Country Series
FL

01-Pro

1 1

2 12
3 4
4 7

5 11
631
7 18
8 6

9= 714
10" 9
11 8
12- 11
13 10
14 14
1581010
16245
17 260
18 295
19° 329
20 228
21 291
22 368
23 105
24 299
25 460
26 250
27 938
28 415
29 616
30 500
31 621
32 24
33 292
34 315
35 509
36 471
37 865
38" 915
02-Open A
1 583
2 574
35 6l
4 45
5536
6 127
76 Ak
8 382
9 428
10 946
11585
12 328
13 600
14 528
15 760
16 65
16/ 530
18 613
19 385
03-250 A
1 19
2 354
3 264
4 37
Sta 30
6 33
723
8§ 304
9 685

2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/
Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

Round 1 - Okeechobee,

March 5 & 6,

2001

AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Shane Watts
Mike Kiedrowski
Steve Hatch

Jim Jarrett

Larry Ward
Rodney Smith
Michael Lafferty
Barry Hawk Jr
Joshua McLevy
Jason Raines
Chuck Woodford
Randy Hawkins
Robbie Jenks
Scott Summers
Blair Bersano
Doug Blackwell
Luca Trussardi
Mousse JePaude
Guy Girou

John Maschino
Germain Marc
Robert Phillips
Luke McNeil
David Castera
David Fretigne
Joey Ambrosini Jr
Brian Lawson
Chad Sanner
Jim Senecal
Robert Lane IIT
Chris Hay

John Bennett
Andris Lagzdins
Paul Lindsey
Dustin Morgan
Kevin Walker
Brian Brown
Chris Panzella

James Tretinik
Matt Pursley
Mark Adkins
Jeremy Berwanger
Ryan Wuebbeling
Ronald Johnson
Brian Sovak

Paul Mccall
Adam Fennel
Kevin Lorden
Kyle Milne

Eric Anderson
James Barkley
Burt Leibach
Allen Scott
Richard Feth
Mike Monroe
Timothy Gallagher
Timothy Nelson

Cole Calkins

Jeff Cregg

Bo Bowman

Eric Rentschler
Ryan Rodgers
Marty Aloisio

Bill Atkinson
Maynard Patterson J
Allan Lachapelle

Maffra AU
Saucus CA
Scottsdale AZ
Minerva OH
Florence Ne
Antioch CA
Millville NJ
Smithfield PA
Fairfield (&3
Belfair WA
St Clairsville OH

Travelers Rest  SC

New Straitsville OH
Petersburg KY
Pinconning MI
Parkersburg wv
Temecula CA
France

Bellefeville CN
Nort Vernon IN
France

Vero Beach FL
Bellingham MA
France

France

Lemont IL
Adams MA
Smithfield PA
Stamford VI
Rochester MN
Scottland

Allison Park PA
Baltimore MD
Colorado Springs CO
Orange City FL
Kingsport TN
Boise ID
Plantsville CTF
Waynesburg PA
Saint Louis MO
Hilliard OH
Murray City OH
Saint Peters MO
Elizabeth PA
Stow OH
Swansea SC
Pitcaim PA
Altamone Spg~ FL
Pittsburgh PA
Chester NY
Denver NC
Pittsburgh PA
Palm City EIC
Pittsburgh PA
Alabaster AL
Glen Mills PA
Danville NH
East Sparta OH
Columbus IN
Berlin Center OH
Lilburn GA
Dover PA
Grove City PA

Schuylkill Haven PA
Winter Park EL
Canada

KT™M
SUZ
SUZ
SuUZ
HON
SUZ
KT™M

KTM

KTM
KT™M
KT™M
YAM
KT™M
KT™M
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KT™M
YAM

HUS
KTM

KAW
KAW
HON
SuzZ

GAS

KT™
YAM
KTM
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2:40:26
2:42:41
2:43:30
2:45:10
2:45:20
2:46:22
2:46:36
2:46:50
2:48:53
2:49:59
2:50:27
2:51:07
2:53:14
2:55:07
2:57:44
2:58:43
2:59:03
3:02:16
3:03:05
3:05:10
3:05:44
3:06:17
3:07:13
3311138
2:19:32
2:41:25
2:41:35
2:44:28
2:45:04
2:46:47
2:50:38
2:51:25
2:51:34
3:09:51
2:36:55
1:29:02
0:58:54
2:08:33

2:39:55
2:46:31
2:49:58
2:50:01
2:53:01
2:54:04
2:54:25
2:56:45
2:571S
2:58:35
2:58:48
3:00:36
3:03:27
2:45:18
1:49:02
1:53:32
1:10:11
1:34:51
0:37:36

2:51:07
3:02:23
3:06:29
3:09:00
3:10:12
3:10:44
2:40:17
2:40:54
2:41:54

10, 513
Ll 255
12 40

137535

14 502
15 354

16 562
17 647
18 416
HO=S’51
20° 93

21 967
22 768
23 58

24 735
25 57

26 514
27 313
28 167
29 336
30 989
31 763
32 261
33 972
34 748
35 441
36 510
33817,
38 764
39+ 911
40 433
04-200 A
1 762
2950
3 813
4 520
S0

6 26

=501
8 747
9 709
10 739
TS 60

12672
13556117
14 485
15 880
165 51

17 516
18 62

19 482
20" 995
219873

22 49

23 240
24 283
25 245
05-4st A
1 680
21043

3 41

4 321
5 468
6 298
7 518
8 72

QENE47

10° 253
11 389
122930

138555

14 378
DNF 787
06-Vet A
1 306

Jim Edmonds
Shawn Mason
Blair Jackson
Darius Lattea

P A Allen

Dave Simcock
Justin Provencal
Traccan Thierry
Jeffrey Staples
Matt Jalbert
Bob Hudnall Jr
James Simonds
Jason Jennings
Scott Guinter
Lester Partlaow
Aaron Branham
Chris Chasse
Kevin Schuler
Christopher Spear
Robin Allsop
Roger Guthrie
Eric Corbin
Andy Brannon
Scott Buxton
Kevin Dimond
Don Becktell
Neil Dennett
Nathan Kanney
Jim Shainline
Reginald Stévenson
Peter Wright

Garrett Edmisten
Larry Roeseler
Jeremy Shuttleworth
Corey Parlin
Chris Gallt
Joshua Knapp
Dustin Gibson

D Aaron Wegner
John Franklin
David Stickel
Bryan Muscavitch
Jaco Wolmarans
Mike Berenbak
Jason Watkins
Josh Lojak

Brian Guetthoff
Casey Griswold
Justin Fluharty
David Harris
Kevin Trombley
Chad Tallman
Brett Zofchak
Mike McCrea
Mike Stapula
Tan Sherwood

Kevin Foley
Curt Wilcox
Brad Hamrick
Carlos Allen
Jeff Cook

Chad Wherrell
Paul Seburn
Marty Michels
Ryan Barrett
Jetff Kirchner
Kerry Simpson
Jeff Murgel
Anthony Glasso
Rejean Normondin

Clark Stiles

Jan Hrehor

Merrimack
Orford
Duluth
Belle WV
Vanleer
Swansea
Springfield
France
Portsmouth
Sturbridge
Dennison
Concord
Lawrenceburg
Barberton
Candler
Pataskala

. Ashfield

King Of Prussia
Williamsport
Agawan
Cleveland
Eagleville
Canal Winchester
Canterbury
Sterling
Robinson
Cumberland
High Falls
Creamery
Cheshire
Brooklyn

Vero Beach
Hesperia

Fort Myers
Petersburg
Eagle
Marietta
Cumberland
Traaverse City
Sebring

Rock Falls
Clarksville
South Africa
Mendham
Johnston
Tarentum
Butler
Charlemont
New Martinsville
Smithfield
Auburn

East Palestine
Washington
Bloomington
Highland
Lawrenceburg

Cypress
Shinnston
Shelby

Fort Myers
Pottsville
Okeechobee
Seftner
Petersburg
Paris
Wanaque
Vacaville
McMurray
Allison Park
Piedmont Qucboo
Athens

Travelers Rest

PA
IN

SC
PA
OH
NH

NJ

PA
PA
MA
A%
RI

PA

NJ

CA
PA
PA
CN
AL

KT™
KTM
HON
YAM
Noy4
CRE

YAM
HON
KTM
Suz

KT™

GAS

HON
KT™
KT™M

HON
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW
KT™M
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM

SUZ

SUZ
YAM
HON
KT™M
SUZ
SUZ
HON
KTM
YAM
SuzZ
KTM

KTM
KT™M
GAS

KAW
KAW
KTM
KT™

YAM
SuzZ
YAM
YAM
KT™™
YAM
HON
KT™
KT™M
HON
ATK
YAM
YAM
KTM
KT™M

KT™M
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2:42:12
2:42:44
2:44:45
2:45:30
2:46:01
2:46:18
2:47:23
2:51:24
2:55:16
2:56:27
2:56:49
2557312
2:57:37]
2:58:12
2:58:19
2:58:24
3:01:19
31535
2:31:29
2:40:27
2:59:34
3:04:30
3:08:05
1:52:09
1:58:08
2:01:31
2:54:48
1:46:36
2:27:53
0:34:29
0:41:52

2:59:51
3:01:26
3:04:13
3:06:50
3:08:17
2:38:27
2:43:12
2:43:55
2:46:26
2:47:23
2:48:07
2:48:47
2:50:50
2:54:56
25533
2:5731
3:01:22
3:04:04
3:06:57
2:35:46
2:38:50
2:44:01
1:04:13
1:16:57
0:34:26

3:03:16
2:41:56
2:43:31
2:46:20
2:49:41
2:52:22
2:52:40
2:58:32
3:03:00
3:06:20
2:37:08
2:45:43
2:15:46
1:24:41

3:03:56



20890

3 42

4 676
5002362
6 31
7 754
8 367
9 454
10 858
11 981
1214996
13 403
14 52

1525388
16 80

17 390

18 706

19 465 Dave Rafferty

20 34 Steve McSwainJr
21 451 Richard Desrosiers
22 744 Brian Marr

23 793 Jonathan Skinner
07-Senior A

1 25 Tim Shephard

2 251 Keith Rodgers

3 755 Philip Carlin

4 702 Scott Sears

5 707 Jeff Fredette

6 48  Mark Smith

7 856 Randy Mastin

8 559 Frank Campbell

9 419 Bill Gold

10 258 Tanner England
11 649 Robert Kirchner
12 388 Tom Eschtruth

13 352 Brent Windland
14 595 Phillip Barker

15 282 JeffBonasera

16 337 David Benson

17 438 Paul Michels

18 133 Donald Bigley |
19 959 Kenneth Mills
20 357 Tom McShane

21 704 Norman Hebert
22 266 Kevin Monahan
23 916 Rick Erickson

24 737 Peter Panaroni

25 87 Michael Holbert
26 746 Stanley Gantt

27 720 Christopher Munson
28 736 David Crain

29 325 Dwayne Emberton
30 302 Edward Schulenberg
08-Open B

1 679 Edward Meyer

2 320 Matt Tucker

3 162 Darrin Ekis

4 84 Troy Wertz

5 215 Raleigh Thompson
6 375 Thomas Enzor

7 290 Frank Hensley

8 673 John Huegel

9 279 Kenneth Kalb

10 155 Samuel Allen

11 947 Tom Gucciardi

12 792 Todd Ritch

13 268 Cecil Kelly

14 978 Stacey Snead

15 791 Gary Ostergard
09-250 B

1 766 Sean Clayton

2 252 Shawn Jackson

3 913 Andy Briggs

4 317 Jerry Frank

5 312 Keith Bowman

Todd Morain
Dennis Decker
Richard Kemman
Fred Nette
Dennis Baldwin
Ken Law

Greg Tumner
Brian Niehaus
Mark Guy
Larry Silvia
Phifer Hearner
Todd Sandoval
David Bittner
Thomas Roe
John Grimm
James Quenzer
Dave Dupree

Amberst OH
Wappingers Falls NY
Loyahatchee EIS
Joliet 1L
Greenfld Ctr NY
Chepachet RI
Neshanic Station NJ
Hamel IL
Bowling Green KY
Marlborough CT
Valdese NC
Miami FL
Frostburg MD
Chester NY
Stow OH
Vero Beach ElY
Plainfield 115,
Mount Carmel IL
Shelby NC
Clifton Park NY
Saint Louis MI
Columbia MD
Sugar Grove OH
Dover PA
Columbia NI
Bradenton BI&
Beecher IL
Waterford MI
Whitehouse OH
West Palm Beach FL
St Louis MO
Livingston IL
Terre Haute IN
Lorain OH
Port Saint Lucie FL
Jackson ™N
Hervitage PA
Worth L
Petersburg KY
Carnegie PA
Groveport OH
Aurora T
Mansfield Cnt CT
Salem NY
Monroe (CIF
Hamden CT
Mount Morris PA
Gainesville GA
Lyons NY
Tuscaloosa AL
Loxahatchee I5IE;
Casselberry FL
Savannah GA
Leesburg EL
Karns City PA
Aliquippa PA
Mercer PA
Grand Blanc MI
Holiday FL
Venus PA
Pittsburgh PA
Covington IN
Coral Springs FL
Bethel CT
Batavia OH
Lancaster OH
New Fairfield CT
Meadow Lands PA
Marlboro NY
Medway MA
Dushore PA
Jackson GA

KTM
KTM
SuzZ

YAM

YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
KAW
KTM
KT™M
HON
KAW
YAM
KAW
GAS

SUZ

KAW
YAM
KTM
SuzZ

KTM
KTM
KT™M

GAS

KTM
HON
KT™
YAM
GAS

HON
KT™M
KT™M
YAM
YAM

KAW
HON

SUZ
HON
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3:05:08
3:05:17
3:10:00
2:44:54
2:50:17
2:51:04
2:52:16
225222
2:59:08
2:59:38
3:00:48
3:06:49
3:07:42
3:10:24
2:30:34
2:39:23
2:40:30
2:42:33
1:34:32
1:40:39
1:16:25
1:22:22,

2:39:34
2:39:35
2:45:49
2:46:56
2:47:19
2:49:03
2:49:27
2:50:05
2:50:42
2:52:12
2:52:47
2:52:50
2:53:40
2:56:52
2:57::17
2:57:21
2:58:00
2:58:41
3:01:05
3:09:14
3i:43:07
2:26:36
2:36:23
2:46:44
2:55:19
1:45:20
1:18:36
0:37:15
0:40:45
0:41:14

2:54:34
2:56:02
2:57:53
3:01:08
2:32:42
237226
2:39:52
2:46:07
2:46:11
2:54:29
3:04:56
3:08:42
2:05:58
2:50:52
2:39:40

2:47:53
2:50:35
2:53:01
2:53:44
2:53:59

620=98

738
8 703
9 9635
10 577
1128509
12 453
13 164
14 588
15 285
16 103
178733
18 688
19 668
20 411
21 645
22 262
23 674
2485593
25 374
26 961
27 882
2855930
29 671
30 267
3799
32 194
3382963
34 257
352 23i1
36 473
32232
38725
39 687
10-200 B
1 499
2 322
3 53

4 356
5 594
6 758
7 197
8 176
9 726
10 59

11 985
12 666
13 705
14 980
15 874
16 274
17 689
18 401
19= 978
20 284
21 488
205 301
23 612
24 269
25 790
26 765
2128 6377,
28 140
29 470
30 131
31E09).
32 486
33 661
34 767
358997
365527l
37 478
38 761
11-4stB
1 169
2 66

Thomas Grogg

Waldemar Morales

Paul Merritt
Chad Smith
Nick Daniels
Robert Convers
Mark Charette
Eric Stewart
Olivier Hamec
Kevin Gnapp
Mark Willis
Patrick Beaule
Jhojan Matos
Dave Wagner
Grant Carter
Mitch Ward
Adam Dorrance
Michael Bushey
Dave Edwards

Christopher Jewell

Gilad Gotfried
Joe Willoughby
Bradley Hicks
Les Busenbark
Chris Buzzelli
John Gamer
Clint Edwards
Avner Al

Ryan Brown
Tim Harter '
Phillip Shipley
Mark Richardson
Jim Yorlano
Cory Dady

Ricky Skaggs
Ben Bouwens
Scott Watkins
Travis Green
Bill Soence
Drew Carpenter
Justin Tucker
Shawn Downing
Samuel Zayas
Brian Melik
John Carswell
Matt Findley
Keith Fileger
Kyle Chaney
Michael Leasure
David Vancuren
Jose Medina
Matt Bennett
Ken Vogt

Nick Wylie
Mark Beauregard
Dusty Clayton
Brian Barnes
Jason Smith
Richard White

Tony Fehrenbacher

Michael Bush
Adam Simcock
Derron Oakley

Thomas Grundman

Michael Maher
Mace McMillan
John Hamilton Jr
Daniel White
Jason Myers
Brett Chenail
Eric Roberts
Josh Titus

Carl Pettit
Michael Faulk

Shelby
Mercedita
Bradenton
Freetown
Edwardsville
Auduron
Cohoes
Chicora
Canada
Boardman
Bellmawr
Canada
Kiss
Orlando
Eyeter
Buckhannon
Okeechobee
North Easton
Newberry
Columbus
Lebanon
Linden
Cleveland
Park Hills
Rootstown
Indianapolis
Uhrichsville
New York
Weare
Greenville
Blountville
Greenville
Ocala
Ocoee

Venice
Newark
Leetonia
Vinton
Canada
Dighton
Medway
Saxonburg
Cedro Arriba
Girard
Denver
Seymour
Avon Park
Pataskala
New Kensington
Laurelville
Kissimmee
Beaver Falls
Pittsburgh
Harmony
Cumberland
Meadowland
Medway
Imperial
Elizabeth
Manhattan
Stanford
Swansea
Seven Mile
Brawnsburg
Monroe
Plant City
Cumberland
Malden
Auburndale
Clarksburg
Gaines
Stockbridgef

Cameron
Connersville

NC
PR
EL
IN
IL
NJ
NY
PA

NI

OH
NC

EL
OH
PA
OH

MI
GA

wv
IN

YAM
HON
KAW
™
KTM
KAW
SuzZ

KAW
YAM
KT™M
KTM
YAM
KTM

SUZ
SUZ
HON

HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
KT™M
Suz

KT™
KT™M
KT™M
GAS

™
KAW
KTM
YAM
SUzZ
YAM
Suz
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM

KT™
KT™M
HON
SuzZ

KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
KAW
KT™M
K™
SuUzZ

YAM
Suz
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2:55:15
2:55:54
2:57:19
2:57:58
3:01:52
:02:26
:03:00
:04:29
:06:21
:06:57
:10:28
:10:53
212:05
2:24:02
2:32:37
2:36:12
2:37:46
2:38:54
2:40:04
2:40:12
2:42:39
2:43:36
2:44:15
2:44:19
2:45:28
2:48:49
2:49:12
2:12:08
2:37:38
Fal1:510
1:09:16
2:33:51
0:41:32
0:43:33
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2:46:59
2:47:50
2:48:01
2:50:43
2:53:32
2:54:27
2:56:25
2:57:06
3:01:11
3:03:15
3:03:47
3:05:01
3:06:57
3:20:30
2:26:23
2:32:93
2:33:41
2:34:35
2:35:34
2:35:36
2:35:59
2:36:51
2:38:06
2:38:18
2:39:05
2:39:29
2:40:22
2:44:36
2:45:19
2:46:56
2:54:50
3:00:15
3:01:25
1:45:20
1:54:55
3:00:48
3:19:56
1:21:28

2:47:59
2:52:00



3 697
4 394
5 667
6 684
7 695
8 109
9 95

10 700
11 439
12 349
13 730
14 669
157 358
16 135
17 122
18 939
19 745
20 873

21 174 David Galiano
22 102 Chris Burke

23 422 Shane Munger
24 988 Jack Howay

25 323 Chris Clark

26 505 Joshua Loberant
27 272 Josh Patton

28 407 Kevin Becktell
29 753 Tim Harmon

30 749 Kevin Townsend
31 193 Eric Remick

32 418 Derek Severns
33 343 Michael Fischer
34 149 Robert FrenchJr
35 348 Jeffrey Chambers
36 380 JeffCorra

37 670 Chase Guthrie
38 347 Bradley Aomour
39 641 Warren Depree
40 377 Scott Martin

41 370 Donald Morrow IIT
42 751 David Good
12-Vet B 3
1 752 Gerald Greene

2 721 Edgard Moreira
3 864 Greg Elrod

4 722 Jose Luis Torres
5 82 Bran Ward

6 718 Mark Palmer

7 729 Pete Lusa

8 79  Mark Good

9 397 Michael Fisher
10 353 Jeffrey Davenport
11 918 Scott Colvin

12 75 Todd Temple

13 538 Eric Braun

14 536 Robert Collins
15 535 Ben Fowler

16 503 Christopher Sloan
17 984 Patrick Hanshew
18 340 Edward Barter
19 675 David Smith

20 263 Eric Landon

21 908 Tim Dreyer

22 493 Stephen Goetz
23 756 Eric Ranalli

24 691 Dale Shaffer

25 393 Syd Loveday II
26 308 Dennis Canfield
13-Senior B

1 517 Randall Morgan
2 656 Joseph Tokar

3 361 Robert Hudnall
4 990 Dan Englert

5 346 Scott Pearson

6 171 Mark Willman

7 498 Dave Heider

8 123 Richard Stroud

Douglas Willis
Shaun Dailey
Nicholas Frey
Michael Shirley
Lendon Smith
Mike Hanchett
Jeffery Hively
Todd MacDonald
Michael Brillanti
Nikki Johnson
Ryan Harvey
Matt Lyons
Brandon Freeman
Jacob Coy
Charles Wertz
Sammy Gosnell
Luis Dols

Dennis Ramaley

Clarcona
Jonesboro
Lutz
DeLand
Corona
Sterling Heights
Parkersburg
Marietta
Palmetto
Sevierville
Sarasota
Lutz
Columbus
Dover
Manns Choice
Festus
Yorktown
Vandergrift
Weston
Staffordsville
North East
Brighton
Watkinsville
Winter Park
Waynesburg
Robinson
Jonesboro
Johnson City
West Milford
Carnegie
Monroe
Cumberland
Covington
Parkersburg
Solsberry
Jasper
Stockholm
Belleville
Richmond
Jonesborough

Gray

Guraro
Bowling Green
Maranjito
Cortland
Orange Park
Lakeland
Leechburg

Port Saint Lucie
Riverdale
Lantana

West Chester
Sauquoit
Rutherford Coll
Lex

Imperial
Martinsburg
Agawam

Fort Pierce
Lebanon
Crestview
Covington
Deerfield Beach
Augusta

Bethel Park
Dushore

Fruitland Park
Sarasota
Dennison
Hollywood
Georgetown
Kittanning
Cincinnatus
Burgettstown

YAM

KAW
YAM
HON
KTM

YAM
SUZ

suz

KT™M
KT™M
HON
KTM
KT™M
KT™M
KT™M
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM

KTM
KTM
KT™M
HON

YAM
HON
YAM
KAW
YAM
SUZ

KT™M
YAM
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2:53:38
2:54:23
2:56:01
2:58:29
2:59:40
3:01:10
3:02:53
3:03:52
3:04:00
3:07:31
3:11:41
2:26:55
2:29:39
2:31:12
2:32:28
2:33:00
2:34:02
2:34:45
2:37:24
2:40:02
2:40:54
2:41:36
2:42:31
2:44:02
2:45:37
2:46:55
3:10:13
3:10:25
1252259
2:04:25
2:08:51
2:31:49
2:32:50
1:19:48
1:28:33
0:37:50
0:37:53
0:41:24
0:48:39
0:50:46

2:54:14
2:56:43
2:57:24
2:57:28
2:57:43
25757
3:01:07
3:01:34
3:04:11
3:04:49
2:30:46
2:31:02
2231412
231505
2:30:37,
2:33:44
2:33:54
2:35:58
2:36:17
2:42:20
2:48:17
3:15:57.
2:04:12
2:04:19
1:41:33
0:43:06

3:00:30
3:01225
3:02:56
2:28:30
2:29:08
2:29:19
2:29:28
2:29:45

92

379
698
596
345
426
106
719
573
734
147
491
137
638
654
757
463
610

334
458
699
369
186
464
522
409

Randall Hillegas
Aaron Flowers
Eric Sandoval
Pete Buzzelli
Jim Qualk
Henry Croley
Andrew Wells
Richard May
Darrell Sims
Doran Carrell
Johnny Futo
Michael Wright
Joseph Misinay
William Swinson III
Jeff Holland
Harry Guenther
Ramon Ansa
Chris Kelly
Kevin Quick
Dale Provencher
Mark Fox
David Dufresne
Jeff Ray

Charles Cress
Rick Tennant
Brian Provencher
Kip Carroll

Shane Watts
Mike Kiedrowski
Steve Hatch

Jim Jarrett

Larry Ward
Rodney Smith
Michael Lafferty
Barry Hawk Jr
Joshua McLevy
Jason Raines
Chuck Woodford
Cole Calkins
Randy Hawkins
Robbie Jenks
Scott Summers
Blair Bersano
Doug Blackwell
Luca Trussardi
Garrett Edmisten
Larry Roeseler
Mousse JePaude
Jeff Cregg

Guy Girou
Kevin Foley

Jan Hrehor
Jeremy Shuttleworth
Todd Morain
John Maschino
Dennis Decker
Germain Marc
Robert Phillips
Bo Bowman
Corey Parlin
Luke McNeil
Chris Gallt

Eric Rentschler
Richard Kemman
Ryan Rodgers
Marty Aloisio
David Castera
David Fretigne
Joshua Knapp
Tim Shephard
Keith Rodgers
James Tretinik
Bill Atkinson
Maynard Patterson
Joey Ambrosini Jr
Brian Lawson

Cumberland
Parkersburg
Fort Myers
Gilbertsville
Brownsville
Babson Park
Erie
Uniontown
Commerce
Lookout Mtn
Jackson
Waldorf
Hermitage
Dallas

Port Saint Lucie
Grove City
San Juan
Chadds Ford
Unadilla
Dayville
Waynesburg
Holyoke
Gositrason
Butler

Lake Worth
Dayville
Cocoa

Maffra
Saucus
Scottsdale
Minerva
Florence
Antioch
Millville
Smithfield
Fairfield
Belfair

St Clairsville
East Sparta
Travelers Rest
New Straitsville
Petersburg
Pinconning
Parkersburg
Temecula
Vero Beach
Hesperia
France
Columbus
Bellefeville
Cypress
Travelers Rest
Fort Myers
Amberst

Nort Vernon
‘Wappingers Falls
France

Vero Beach
Berlin Center
Petersburg
Bellingham
Eagle

Lilburn
Loyahatchee
Dover

Grove City
France

France
Marietta
Sugar Grove
Dover
‘Waynesburg
Schuylkill Haven
Winter Park
Lemont
Adams

EE

PA
FL
PA
OH
GA
GA
GA
MD
PA
GA
FL
PA

IN
CN
CA
SC
EL
OH
IN

EL

OH
OH
PA
PA
PA
FL

YAM
YAM
KT™M
SUZ
SuUzZ
HON
HON
YAM
Suz
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
KT™M
HUS
HON
KTM

SUZ
YAM
GAS
YAM
KTM

KTM
SuzZ
SuzZ
SUZ
HON
Suz
KT™M

HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
SuzZ

YAM

674
KAW
YAM
KAW
SUZ

KTM
HON
KTM
KT™M
KT™M
KT™M
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
SUZ

Suz

GAS

YAM
YAM
KAW
YAM
KAW
KTM
KTM
YAM
GAS

HFNONNOMNWWWLWAERRBRMPEARRERERAEAPRPALARBEREREARDDS

MU NN NN NN NN NN NN ADNDNANANANDNANANDNANADNNDA NN NN

2:30:45
2:32:29.
2:32:25
2:34:56
2:35:14
2:36:15
2:36:20
2:38:57
2:39:42
2:40:30
2:42:29
2:46:19
2:47:55
2:48:54
2:52:10
2:58:49
3:03:49
3:05:59
3:06:25
3:15:01
2:07:44
2:08:47
2:33:13
1:21:24
1:27:17
1315237
0:47:05

2:40:26
2:42:41
2:43:30
2:45:10
2:45:20
2:46:22
2:46:36
2:46:50
2:48:53
2:49:59
2:50:27
2:51:07
2:51:07
2:53:14
2:55:07
2:57:44
2:58:43
2:59:03
2:59:51
3:01:26
3:02:16
3:02:23
3:03:05
3:03:16
3:03:56
3:04:13
3:05:08
3:05:10
3:05:17
3:05:44
3:06:17
3:06:29
3:06:50
3:07:13
3:08:17
3:09:00
3:10:00
3:10:12
3:10:44
3:11:38
2:19:39
2:38:27
2:39:34
2:3935
2:39:53
2:40:17
2:40:54
2:41:25
2:41:35



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

685
43

513
255
501
41

747
415
40

362
616
35

755
502
54

321
709
574
500
702
499
707
562
739
322
766
169
53

60

672

856
468

559
731
252
621
419
356
617
754
647
24

292

258
367
454
298
518
649
388

36

913
594
697
352
317
312
127
752
394
713
758
679
485
98

416
880
738
667
320
197
851
721
382

Allan Lachapelle
Curt Wilcox
Jim Edmonds
Shawn Mason
Dustin Gibson
Brad Hamrick
D Aaron Wegner
Chad Sanner
Blair Jackson
Fred Nette

Jim Senecal
Darius Lattea
Philip Carlin

P A Allen

Dave Simcock
Carlos Allen
John Franklin
Matt Pursley
Robert Lane III
Scott Sears
Ricky Skaggs
Jeff Fredette
Justin Provencal
David Stickel
Ben Bouwens
Sean Clayton
Carl Pettit

Scott Watkins

Bryan Muscavitch

Jaco Wolmarans
Mark Smith
Randy Mastin
Jeff Cook

Jeremy Berwanger

Frank Campbell
Dennis Baldwin
Shawn Jackson
Chris Hay

Bill Gold
Travis Green
Mike Berenbak
Ken Law
Traccan Thierry ™
John Bennett
Andris Lagzdins
Michael Faulk
Tanner England
Greg Tumer
Brian Niehaus
Chad Wherrell
Paul Seburn
Robert Kirchner
Tom Eschtruth
Mark Adkins
Ryan Wuebbeling
Andy Briggs
Bill Soence
Douglas Willis
Brent Windland
Jerry Frank
Keith Bowman
Ronald Johnson
Gerald Greene
Shaun Dailey
Bran Sovak
Drew Carpenter
Edward Meyer
Jason Watkins
Thomas Grogg
Jeffrey Staples
Josh Lojak

Waldemar Morales

Nicholas Frey
Matt Tucker
Justin Tucker
Matt Jalbert
Edgard Moreira
Paul Mccall

Canada

Shinnston wv
Merrimack NH
Orford NH
Cumberland TN
Shelby NC
Traaverse City  MI
Smithfield PA
Duluth GA
Joliet IL
Stamford VT
Belle WV wv
Columbia NJ
Vanleer TN
Swansea MA
Fort Myers EL
Sebring EFL
Saint Louis MO
Rochester MN
Bradenton FIS
Venice Bl
Beecher I
Springfield MA
Rock Falls IL
Newark NY
Meadow Lands PA
Cameron wv
Leetonia OH
Clarksville PA
South Africa
Waterford MI
Whitehouse OH
Pottsville PA
Murray City OH
West Palm Beach FL
Greenfld Ctr NY
Marlboro NY
Scottland

St Louis MO
Vinton OH
Mendham NJ
Chepachet RI
France

Allison Park PA
Baltimore MD
Connersville IN
Livingston IL
Neshanic Station NJ
Hamel IL
Okeechobee EIC
Seffner EIL
Terre Haute IN
Lorain OH
Hilliard OH
Saint Peters MO
Medway MA
Canada

Clarcona EIL
Port Saint Lucie FL
Dushore PA
Jackson GA
Elizabeth PA
Gray TN
Jonesboro GA
Stow OH
Dighton MA
Savannah GA
Johnston RI
Shelby NC
Portsmouth NH
Tarentum PA
Mercedita PR
Lutz EL
Leesburg EL
Medway MA
Sturbridge MA
Guraro P
Swansea SC

KT™M
SuzZ

KTM
KT™M
Suz

YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
KT™M
YAM
HON
Suz

CRE

YAM
HON
HUS

HON

HON
KAW
KAW
KTM
YAM
KAW
YAM
KAW
SuzZ

Suz

KT™M

KT™M

YAM
HON
YAM
HON

KT™M
KTM
KTM
™

KT™M
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2:41:54
2:41:56
2:42:12
2:42:44
2:43:12
2:43:31
2:43:55
2:44:28
2:44:45
2:44:54
2:45:04
2:45:30
2:45:49
2:46:01
2:46:18
2:46:20
2:46:26
2:46:31
2:46:47
2:46:56
2:46:59
2:47:19
2:47:23
2:47:23
2:47:50
2:47:53
2:47:59
2:48:01
2:48:07
2:48:47
2:49:03
2:49:27
2:49:41
2:50:01
2:50:05
2:50:17
2:50:35
2:50:38
2:50:42
2:50:43
2:50:50
2:51:04
2:51:24
2:51:25
2:51:34
2:52:00
2:52:12
2:52:16
2:52:2:1
2:52:22
2:52:40
2:52:47
2:52:50
25257
2:53:01
2:53:01
2:53:32
2:53:38
2:53:40
2:53:44
2:53:59
2:54:.04
2:54:14
2:54:23
2:54:25
2:54:27
2:54:34
2:54:56
2:55:15
2:55:16
2155133
2:55:54
2:56:01
2:56:02
2:56:25
2:56:27
2:56:43
2:56:45

128
129
130
134
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

93

595
176
967
428
282
703
337
864
722

768
82

162
718
965
438

735
S
684
72
946
133
85
858
981

482
349

3571
3115
333
103
733
730
688
704
313
980
668
874
266
669

Bob Hudnall Jr
Phillip Barker
Shawn Downing
James Simonds
Adam Fennel
Jeff Bonasera
Paul Merritt
David Benson
Greg Elrod

Jose Luis Torres
Brian Guetthoff
Jason Jennings
Brian Ward
Darrin Ekis
Mark Palmer
Chad Smith
Paul Michels
Scott Guinter
Lester Partlaow
Aaron Branham
Michael Shirley
Marty Michels
Kevin Lorden
Donald Bigley
Kyle Milne
Mark Guy
Larry Silvia
Lendon Smith
Randall Morgan
Eric Andersen
Phifer Hearner
Kenneth Mills
Pete Lusa

Troy Wertz
Mike Hanchett
Samuel Zayas
Chris Chasse
Casey Griswold
Joseph Tokar
Mark Good
Nick Daniels
Robert Convers
Jeffery Hively
Robert Hudnall
Ryan Barrett
Mark Charette
Brian Melik
James Barkley
John Carswell
Todd MacDonald
Michael Brillanti
Justin Fluharty
Michael Fisher
Eric Stewart
Jeffrey Davenport
Matt Findley
Jeff Kirchner
Olivier Hamec
Todd Sandoval
Keith Fileger
Kevin Gnapp
David Harris
Nikki Johnson
David Bittner
Tom McShane
Paul Lindsey
Thomas Roe
Mark Willis
Patrick Beaule
Ryan Harvey
Jhojan Matos
Norman Hebert
Kevin Schuler
Kyle Chaney
Dave Wagner
Michael Leasure
Kevin Monahan
Matt Lyons

Dennison
Jackson
Saxonburg
Concord
Pitcairn
Hervitage
Bradenton
Worth
Bowling Green
Maranjito
Butler
Lawrenceburg
Cortland
Karms City
Orange Park
Freetown
Petersburg
Barberton
Candler
Pataskala
DeLand
Petersburg
Altamone Spg
Carnegie
Pittsburgh
Bowling Green
Marlborough
Corona
Fruitland Park
Chester
Valdese
Groveport
Lakeland
Aliquippa
Sterling Heights
Cedro Arriba
Ashfield
Charlemont
Sarasota
Leechburg
Edwardsville
Auduron
Parkersburg
Dennison

Paris

Cohoes

Girard

Denver
Denver
Marietta
Palmetto

New Martinsville
Port Saint Lucie
Chicora
Riverdale
Seymour
Wanaque
Canada

Miami

Avon Park
Boardman
Smithfield
Sevierville
Frostburg
Aurora
Colorado Springs
Chester
Bellmawr
Canada
Sarasota

Kiss

Mansfield Cnt
King Of Prussia
Pataskala
Orlando

New Kensington
Salem

Lutz

NH

NC

CO
NY
NJ

FL

CT:
PA
OH
FL
PA
NY
FL

SuUzZ

HON
KT™M
KTM
KT™
KAW
KAW
YAM

YAM
SuzZ
KAW
HON
KTM
KT™M
™
HON
GAS

SuzZ

HON

KT™M
KAW
YAM
KTM
HUS

HON
YAM
YAM

KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM

KTM
KTM
YAM
KT™M
YAM

.;;.AJ;.:;Lnu:muru-u‘mu‘mmmm&hmmu‘u‘mmmmmmu‘mmu-thu-u-unu.u.u‘u‘mu\uuuummmLhmmmu-mmuxu-uvmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmu‘mmmu‘m

2:56:49
2:56:52
2:57:06
2:57:12
2:57:15
25717
2:57:19
2:57:21
2:57:24
2:57:28
2:57:311
257377
2:57:43
2:57:53
25157
2:57:58
2:58:00
2:58:12
2:58:19
2:58:24
2:58:29
2:58:32
2:58:35
2:58:41
2:58:48
2:59:08
2:59:38
2:59:40
3:00:30
3:00:36
3:00:48
3:01:05
3:01:07
3:01:08
3:01:10
3:01:11
3:01:19
3:01:22
3:01:25
3:01:34
3:01::52
3:02:26
3:02:53
3:02:56
3:03:00
3:03:00
3:03:15
3-03:24
3:03:47
3:03:52
3:04:00
3:04:04
3:04:11
3:04:29
3:04:49
3:05:01
3:06:20
3:06:21
3:06:49
3:06:57
3:06:57
3:06:57
3:07:31
3:07:42
3:09:14
3:09:51
3:10:24
3:10:28
3:10:53
3:11:41
3:12:05
3:13:07
3:15:35
3:20:30
2:24:02
2:26:23
2:26:36
2:26:55



206
207
208

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

266
267
268
269
270
25
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

990
346
171
498
358
123
30

92

918

538
135
536
167
379
274
698
122
411
535
215
939
689
503
984
745
401
873
596
345
278
284
995
340
488
645
426
675
106
916
301
509
389
174
375
262
612
269

674
719
790
390
765
573
290
102
523
374
637
336
734
706
422
988
263
147
323
465
961
882

505
239
671
140
528
470

Dan Englert
Scott Pearson
Mark Willman
Dave Heider
Brandon Freeman
Richard Stroud
John Grimm
Randall Hillegas
Scott Colvin
Todd Temple
Eric Braun

Jacob Coy

Robert Collins
Christopher Spear
Aaron Flowers
David Vancuren
Eric Sandoval
Charles Wertz
Grant Carter

Ben Fowler
Raleigh Thompson
Sammy Gosnell
Jose Medina
Christopher Sloan
Patrick Hanshew
Luis Dols

Matt Bennett
Dennis Ramaley
Pete Buzzelli

Jim Qualk

Ken Vogt

Nick Wylie
Kevin Trombley
Edward Barter
Mark Beauregard
Mitch Ward
Henry Croley
David Smith
Andrew Wells
Rick Erickson
Dusty Clayton
Dustin Morgan
Kerry Simpson ™
David Galiano
Thomas Enzor
Adam Dorrance
Brian Bames
Jason Smith
Chad Tallman
Michael Bushey
Richard May
Richard White
James Quenzer
Tony Fehrenbacher
Darrell Sims
Frank Hensley
Chris Burke
Dave Edwards
Christopher Jewell
Michael Bush
Robin Allsop
Doran Carrell
Dave Dupree
Shane Munger
Jack Howay

Eric Landon
Johnny Futo
Chris Clark

Dave Rafferty
Gilad Gotfried
Joe Willoughby
Brett Zofchak
Joshua Loberant
Bradley Hicks
Les Busenbark
Adam Simcock
Burt Leibach
Derron Oakley

Hollywood
Georgetown
Kittanning
Cincinnatus
Columbus
Burgettstown
Stow
Cumberland
Lantana
West Chester
Sauquoit
Dover
Rutherford Coll
Williamsport
Parkersburg
Laurelville
Fort Myers
Manns Choice
Eyeter

Lex

Mercer
Festus
Kissimmee
Imperial
Martinsburg
Yorktown
Beaver Falls
Vandergrift
Gilbertsville
Brownsville
Pittsburgh
Harmony
Aubum
Agawam
Cumberland
Buckhannon
Babson Park
Fort Pierce
Erie

Monroe
Meadowland
Orange City
Vacaville
Weston
Grand Blanc
Okeechobee
Medway
Imperial
East Palestine
North Easton
Uniontown
Elizabeth
Vero Beach
Manhattan
Commerce
Holiday
Staffordsville
Newberry
Columbus
Stanford
Agawan
Lookout Mtn
Plainfield
North East
Brighton
Lebanon
Jackson
Watkinsville
Mount Carmel
Lebanon
Linden
Washington
Winter Park
Cleveland
Park Hills
Swansea
Pittsburgh
Seven Mile

EL
IL
PA
NY
IN
PA
OH
MD
FL
PA
NY
PA
NC
IN
wv

MO

KAW
YAM
SUZ

KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KT™
KTM

KT™

KTM
N 8y2

KTM
GAS

YAM
YAM
KTM

HON
SUzZ
HON
SUZ
KAW
HON
SUZ

KTM
GAS

YAM
KTM
KAW
KT™M
YAM
SuzZ

KT™M
HON
KAW
YAM
KAW
YAM
CRE

YAM
KT™M
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2:28:30
2:29:08
2:29:19
2:29:28
2:29:39
2:29:45
2:30:34
2:30:45
2:30:46
2:31:02
2:31:12
2:31:12
231515
2:31:29
2:32:29.
2:32:93
2:32:25
2:32:28
2:32.:377.
2:32:37
2:32:42
2:33:00
2:33:41
2:33:44
2:33:54
2:34:02
2:34:35
2:34:45
2:34:56
2:35:14
2:35:34
2:35:36
2:35:46
2:35:58
2:35:59
2:36:12
2:36:15
2:36:17
2:36:20
2:36:23
2:36:51
2:36:55
2:37:08
2:37:24
2:37:26
2:37:46
2:38:06
2:38:18
2:38:50
2:38:54
2:38:57
2:39:05
2:39:23
2:39:29
2:39:42
2:39:52
2:40:02
2:40:04
2:40:12
2:40:22
2:40:27
2:40:30
2:40:30
2:40:54
2:41:36
2:42:20
2:42:29
2:42:31
2:42:33
2:42:39
2:43:36
2:44:01
2:44:02
2:44:15
2:44:19
2:44:36
2:45:18
2:45:19

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

267
272
30

673
279
491
737
407
131
137
908
799
638
194
654
155
992
87

757
989
486
661
463
763
947
610
447
261
792
753
749
334
493
471
34

451
746
767
760
972
193

997
748

756
691
418
268
458
699
343
963
55

149
348
369
257
978
510
271
231
478
865
240
473
532
744
283
720
380
186
761
793
378
464
670
522

Chris Buzzelli
Josh Patton

Jeff Murgel

John Huegel
Kenneth Kalb
Michael Wright
Peter Panaroni
Kevin Becktell
Thomas Grundman
Joseph Misinay
Tim Dreyer

John Garner
William Swinson IIT
Clint Edwards
Jeff Holland
Samuel Allen
Michael Maher
Michael Holbert
Harry Guenther
Roger Guthrie
Mace McMillan
John Hamilton Jr
Ramon Ansa
Eric Corbin

Tom Gucciardi
Chris Kelly
Kevin Quick
Andy Brannon
Todd Ritch

Tim Harmon
Kevin Townsend
Dale Provencher
Stephen Goetz
Kevin Walker
Steve McSwain Jr
Richard Desrosiers
Stanley Gantt
Daniel White
Allen Scott

Scott Buxton
Eric Remick
Richard Feth
Jason Myers
Kevin Dimond
Don Becktell
Eric Ranalli

Dale Shaffer
Derek Severns
Cecil Kelly
Mark Fox

David Dufresne
Michael Fischer
Avner Al
Anthony Glasso
Robert French Jr
Jeffrey Chambers
Jeff Ray

Ryan Brown
Stacey Snead
Neil Dennett
Brett Chenail
Tim Harter

Eric Roberts
Brian Brown
Mike McCrea
Phillip Shipley
Mike Monroe
Brian Marr

Mike Stapula
Christopher Munson
Jeff Corra
Charles Cress
Josh Titus
Jonathan Skinner
Rejean Normondin
Rick Tennant
Chase Guthrie
Brian Provencher

Rootstown OH
Waynesburg PA
McMurray PA
Venus PA
Pittsburgh PA
Waldorf MD
Hamden CT
Robinson IL

Brawnsburg IN

Hermitage PA
Crestview EI

Indianapolis IN

Dallas GA
Uhrichsville OH
Port Saint Lucie FL
Covington IN
Monroe NY
Mount Mortis PA
Grove City PA
Cleveland SC
Plant City FL
Cumberland MD
San Juan PR
. Eagleville PA
Coral Springs EL
Chadds Ford PA
Unadilla NY
Canal Winchester OH
Bethel CT
Jonesboro TN
Johnson City TN
Dayville CT;
Covington KY
Kingsport TN
Shelby NC
Clifton Park NY
Gainesville GA
Malden MS
Palm City EL
Canterbury NH
West Milford NJ
Pittsburgh PA
Auburndale E
Sterling L
Robinson IE
Deerfield Beach FL
Augusta wv
Camnegie PA
Batavia OH
Waynesburg PA
Holyoke MA
Monroe NY
New York NY
Allison Park PA
Cumberland MD
Covington GA
Gositrason MD
Weare NH
Lancaster OH
Cumberland RI
Clarksburg MA
Greenville OH
Gaines MI
Boise ID
Bloomington IN
Blountville TN
Alabaster AL
Saint Louis Ml
Highland Ml
Lyons NY
Parkersburg wVv
Butler PA
Stockbridgef GA
Columbia MD
Piedmont Quebec CN

Lake Worth FL
Solsberry IN
Dayville

KTM
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2:45:28
2:45:37
2:45:43
2:46:07
2:46:11
2:46:19
2:46:44
2:46:55
2:46:56
2:47:55
2:48:17
2:48:49
2:48:54
2:49:12
2:52:10
2:54:29
2:54:50
2:55:19
2:58:49
2:59:34
3:00:15
3:01:25
3:03:49
3:04:30
3:04:56
3:05:59
3:06:25
3:08:05
3:08:42
3:10:13
3:10:25
3:15:01
3:15:57:
1:29:02
1:34:32
1:40:39
1:45:20
1:45:20
1:49:02
1:52:09
1:52:59
1:53:32
1:54:55
1:58:08
2:01:31
2:04:12
2:04:19
2:04:25
2:05:58
2:07:44
2:08:47
2:08:51
2:12:08
2:15:46
2:31:49
2:32:50
2:33:13
2:37:38
2:50:52
2:54:48
3:00:48
Sl =51
3:19:56
0:58:54
1:04:13
1:09:16
1:10:11
1:16:25
1:16:57
1:18:36
1:19:48
1:21:24
1:21:28
1::22322
1:24:41
1:27:17
1:28:33
1311637



362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

613
393
387
915
764
232
245
911
736
385
347
641
325
302
377
725
433
308
687
409
370
751
791

DNF 787

Timothy Gallagher
Syd Loveday II
Nathan Kanney
Chris Panzella

Jim Shainline
Mark Richardson
Ian Sherwood
Reginald Stevenson
David Crain
Timothy Nelson
Bradley Armour
Warren Depree
Dwayne Emberton
Edward Schulenberg
Scott Martin

Jim Yorlano

Peter Wright
Dennis Canfield
Cory Dady

Kip Carroll
Donald Morrow III
David Good

Gary Ostergard
Clark Stiles

Glen Mills
Bethel Park
High Falls
Plantsville
Creamery
Greenville
Lawrenceburg
Cheshire
Tuscaloosa
Danville
Jasper
Stockholm
Loxahatchee
Casselberry
Belleville
QOcala
Brooklyn
Dushore
Ocoee

Cocoa
Richmond
Jonesborough
New Fairfield
Athens
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1:34:51
1:41:33
1:46:36
2:08:33
2:27:53
2:33:51
0:34:26
0:34:29
0:37:15
0:37:36
0:37:50
0:37:53
0:40:45
0:41:14
0:41:24
0:41:32
0:41:52
0:43:06
0:43:33
0:47:05
0:48:39
0:50:46
2:39:40
2:59:46



